PRIDE Pre-Service Training Schedule 
For Potential Foster and/or Adoptive Parents & Kinship Care Providers
Region 3 North Formerly Region 5– Summer 2013
The Orientation class should be taken prior to the 27 hours of PRIDE Pre-Service

All adults in the household are strongly encouraged to attend all Pre-Service sessions.   The primary caregiver must attend all 27-hours of Pre-Service training - No children.
	To register for classes in the row below, contact:

Linda Bales at (360) 725-6788 or resource.family.training.r3@gmail.com
*For Orientation registration contact Gaiety Jay at caga300@dshs.wa.gov  

	Tacoma
DSHS/DCFS/CA Office

 1949 S. State St. Room 195
Tacoma, WA  98405

*Orientation is April 4, 2013         
5:30pm- 8:30pm at Tacoma DCFS

	                Tacoma

           DSHS/DCFS/ CA Office

   1949 S. State St. Room 195
          Tacoma, WA. 98405

*Orientation is May 1, 2013
 5:30pm-8:30pm at Tacoma DCFS
	Tacoma 

DSHS/DCFS/CA Office

1949 S. State St. Room 195
Tacoma, WA. 98405

*Orientation is TBA
​​​ 5:30pm-8:30pm

	SAT 4/6
SUN 4/7

SAT 4/13

SUN 4/14
	9 am – 5 pm
9 am – 5 pm

9 am – 5 pm

9 am – 5 pm


	Mon.  May  6
Tues. May  7
Weds. May 8
Thurs. May 9
Tues.  May 14
Weds. May 15
Thurs. May 16
	5:30 pm – 9:30 pm

5:30 pm – 9:30 pm

5:30 pm – 9:30 pm

5:30 pm – 9:30 pm

5:30 pm – 9:30 pm

5:30 pm – 9:30 pm

5:30 pm – 9:30 pm
	TBA
	TBA


	To register for the classes in the rows below, contact :
Linda Bales at (360) 725-6788 or resource.family.training.r3@gmail.com

	BREMERTON
United Methodist Church
              1150 Marine Drive
               Bremerton, WA. 98312

*Orientation is March 30, 2013 at Bremerton DCFS

	[image: image1.wmf]

	              Bremerton
            United Methodist Church
             1150 Marine Drive
   Bremerton, WA. 98312
* Orientation is May 30, 2013 at Bremerton DCFS

	 Mon.   April 1
 Tues.  April 2
 Wed.   April 3

 Thurs. April  4

 Tues.  April  9

Weds   April 10
Thurs   April 11
	5:30 pm – 9:30 pm

5:30 pm – 9:30 pm

5:30 pm – 9:30 pm

5:30 pm – 9:30 pm

5:30 pm – 9:30 pm

5:30 pm – 9:30 pm

5:30 pm – 9:30 pm

    
	
	Mon.  June  3
Tues. June  4
Weds June  5        
Thurs. June 6
Tues.  June 11
Weds. June 12 Thurs. June 13
	5:30 pm – 9:30 pm

5:30 pm – 9:30 pm

5:30 pm – 9:30 pm

 5:30 pm – 9:30 pm

5:30 pm – 9:30 pm

5:30 pm – 9:30 pm

5:30 pm – 9:30 pm




*Orientation in Bremerton
                                               DSHS in Bremerton, 3423 6th Street, Bremerton, WA.  98312

                                               from 5:30pm to 8:30pm 
  To register  for orientation contact: Gaiety Jay at caga300@dshs.wa.gov    
PRE-REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED

For special needs please contact trainer 10 days ahead of schedule

